Position

Instructor, English

Instructor, English

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, English

Instructor, English

Associate Instructor

Other Positions Held
Overload V

Overload IV

No Contractual Vi,
Overload Vi

No Contractual Il

No Contractual V,
Overload V

Community College District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

MiraCosta Community College
District

Department

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Letters, Pre-Transfer

Total Wages

$152,872

$146,951

$138,580

$130,404

$118,284

$7,423

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$50,007
$48,581
$36,852
$35,473

$44,915

$0



