Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, English	Overload V	MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$152,872	\$50,007
Instructor, English	Overload IV	MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$146,951	\$48,581
Instructor, Reading	No Contractual Vi, Overload Vi	MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$138,580	\$36,852
Instructor, English	No Contractual III	MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$130,404	\$35,473
Instructor, English	No Contractual V, Overload V	MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$118,284	\$44,915
Associate Instructor		MiraCosta Community College District	Letters, Pre-Transfer	\$7,423	\$0